



**PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER**  
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City  
**ALTERNATIVE MODE**

**REQUEST FOR QUOTATION**

No. RFQ-2024-193<sub>u</sub>

Date: \_\_\_\_\_  
Name of Supplier: \_\_\_\_\_  
Address: \_\_\_\_\_  
Telephone No. \_\_\_\_\_

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement on or before **April 8, 2024**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at [pcmcproc@gmail.com](mailto:pcmcproc@gmail.com) / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	30	rl	Adhesive Tape, Magic, 18mm x 33m	114.00	3,420.00			
2	60	rl	Adhesive, Double 1", 25mtr.	17.50	1,050.00			
3	16	rl	Adhesive, Double w/ foam 1", 10mtr.	138.00	2,208.00			
4	17	rl	Adhesive, Double w/ foam 1", 2mtr. Heavy Duty	325.00	5,525.00			
5	14	rl	Adhesive, Double w/ foam 1", 5mtr. Heavy Duty	743.00	10,402.00			
6	40	bt	Adhesive, Glue 130g	43.00	1,720.00			
7	14	bt	Adhesive, Glue 500g	113.14	1,583.96			
8	15	pc	Adhesive, Glue Mighty bond 3g	60.00	900.00			
9	8	rl	Adhesive, Masking tape 1/2" 25m	14.00	112.00			
10	25000	pc	Bag, Paper Brown (high quality) size 1	0.34	8,500.00			
11	20000	pc	Bag, Paper Brown (high quality) size 4	0.65	13,000.00			
12	12	rl	Barcode Sticker, Blood Bank Sticker for LIS, 2.125X0.75 synthetic, strong adhesive, 3470 pcs/roll with resin ribbon	1,223.00	14,676.00			
13	39	rl	Barcode Sticker, Blood Bank Sticker for LIS, 4"X2.75" synthetic, strong adhesive, 1030 pcs/roll with resin ribbon	2,498.00	97,422.00			
14	20	pc	Battery, 9V rechargeable heavy duty	540.00	10,800.00			
15	180	pc	Battery, AA rechargeable 1.2V	170.00	30,600.00			
16	180	pc	Battery, AAA rechargeable 1.2V	170.00	30,600.00			
17	40	pc	Battery, C rechargeable	350.00	14,000.00			
18	14	pc	Battery, D rechargeable	380.00	5,320.00			
19	80	pc	Blade, Cutter refill big 10's/pk	1.60	128.00			
20	50	pc	Box Filer, 2 chamber	209.00	10,450.00			

*Amor*  
4-17-2024

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
133	3	bx	Wire, Staple #23/10	29.00	87.00			

TOTAL ABC

979,927.32

**PCMC Requirement:**

Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.

**Delivery Period:**

**Warranty:**

Terms and Conditions:

**Documentary Requirements:**

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: \_\_\_\_\_

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

*Chris*  
4-17-2024

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature over Printed Name

\_\_\_\_\_  
Name of Supplier

*\*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2